
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
115 
29 
53 
30 
41 
47 
52 

141 
32 
43 
3 
7 

44 
9 

101 
5 

88 
110 
99 
15 

123 
17 
16 
13 
20 

Name 
Devin Lundbrink 
Melvin Holm 
Adam Vesterlund 
Iris Borgström 
Olle Wernersson 
Wilgot Göransson 
Sven Jansen 
Hardy Persson 
Milton Hedberg 
Walter Thyren 
Lucas Kvist 
Kevin Berglund Theander 
Elise Nilsson 
William Sandervåg 
Noomi Brinkeback 
Damon Thongyoi 
Carl Falk 
Sebastian Melberg 
Elvin Othzén (D) 
Julius Ekdahl 
Axel Fernqvist (D) 
Anton Forsblom (D) 
Signe Klausson (D) 
Walter Burnert 
Elliot Broman (D) 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
2 

Diff 

1.330 
1.489 
4.343 
5.288 
5.429 
7.355 
7.690 
7.901 
8.304 
8.702 

10.387 
10.565 
10.823 
11.256 
11.611 
11.699 
11.880 
12.581 
15.464 
22.145 
29.882 
37.183 
6 Laps 

Total Tm 
5:26.096 
5:27.426 
5:27.585 
5:30.439 
5:31.384 
5:31.525 
5:33.451 
5:33.786 
5:33.997 
5:34.400 
5:34.798 
5:36.483 
5:36.661 
5:36.919 
5:37.352 
5:37.707 
5:37.795 
5:37.976 
5:38.677 
5:41.560 
5:48.241 
5:55.978 
6:03.279 
1:31.739 

Best Tm 
40.097 
40.237 
40.206 
40.405 
40.589 
40.673 
40.552 
40.489 
40.572 
40.630 
40.631 
41.050 
41.020 
41.016 
41.063 
40.978 
40.965 
40.910 
41.046 
41.474 
42.268 
41.693 
44.144 
41.982 

Anmälare 
Lundbrink Racing 
JB Racing 
Sundberg Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

OKM Konsult 
JB Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

RW Motorcenter AB 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

FF +5 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.330 

Avg. Speed 

72,597 

Best Lap Tm 

40.097 

Best Speed 

73,801 

Best Lap by 

115 - Devin Lundbrink 

Printed: 2025-05-31 14:26:16 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag 
Mini 

Kvalheat A-B 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:08:01 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-31 14:08 


